
Heptathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

2024 (11/12 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.22 1.88 14.92 23.33 6.68 53.52 2:08.83
2021 2021 2021

D1:3823

2021

2021 D2:2774

2019

2019
2015 2018R:2970 (2019) J:1928 (2012) T:1683 (2021)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6472 2019V. PREINER (AUT)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

XIII International Meeting Arona Combined Events

26 Oct 1998

6020Elisa PINEAU1 FRA
+1.5

987

13.94

879

1.72

1866

807

14.19

2673

887

25.00

D1: 3560

896

6.15

4456

+1.3
758

44.71

806

2:21.27

D2:24605214

-0.9

(2) (4) (11)(7)(6) (8) (2)

(8) (4)(4) (2) (2) (3)R: 2680 (8) J: 1775 (2) T: 1565 (3)

12 Dec 2000

6009Kate O'CONNOR2 IRL
+1.9

987

13.94

879

1.72

1866

713

12.79

2579

862

25.27

D1: 3441

862

6.04

4303

+1.8
842

49.08

864

2:17.07

D2:25685145

-0.7

(4) (2) (5)(11)(6) (8) (9)

(8) (8)(10) (8) (3) (1)R: 2713 (6) J: 1741 (5) T: 1555 (4)

1 Dec 1999

5911Lydia BOLL3 SUI
+1.5

976

14.02

842

1.69

1818

735

13.12

2553

874

25.14

D1: 3427

887

6.12

4314

+1.2
717

42.60

880

2:15.90

D2:24845031

-0.7

(3) (5) (3)(8)(9) (12) (6)

(13) (10)(13) (6) (4) (2)R: 2730 (4) J: 1729 (7) T: 1452 (5)

25 Jun 1999

5894Ida EIKENG4 NOR
+1.9

1090

13.23

879

1.72

1969

777

13.75

2746

956

24.26

D1: 3702

819

5.90

4521

+0.8
810

47.43

563

2:40.90

D2:21925331

-0.9

(7) (3) (15)(1)(1) (8) (4)

(3) (2)(2) (1) (1) (11)R: 2609 (9) J: 1698 (9) T: 1587 (2)

23 Oct 2002

5851Katelyn ADEL5 SUI
+1.5

976

14.02

953

1.78

1929

699

12.57

2628

905

24.80

D1: 3533

810

5.87

4343

+2.0
612

37.12

896

2:14.79

D2:23184955

-0.9

(10) (9) (2)(4)(9) (3) (13)

(4) (5)(6) (4) (5) (5)R: 2777 (2) J: 1763 (4) T: 1311 (10)

26 Apr 1996

5828Andrea MEDINA6 ESP
+1.5

987

13.94

916

1.75

1903

737

13.14

2640

867

25.22

D1: 3507

816

5.89

4323

+1.1
630

38.05

875

2:16.27

D2:23214953

-0.7

(8) (8) (4)(10)(6) (5) (5)

(6) (6)(5) (5) (6) (4)R: 2729 (5) J: 1732 (6) T: 1367 (7)

21 Mar 1996

5695Shaina BURNS7 USA
+1.9

1018

13.72

842

1.69

1860

734

13.10

2594

838

25.54

D1: 3432

834

5.95

4266

+1.3
575

35.20

854

2:17.79

D2:22634841

-0.7

(6) (12) (6)(13)(5) (12) (7)

(10) (9)(8) (9) (9) (8)R: 2710 (7) J: 1676 (10) T: 1309 (11)

26 Jan 2004

5679Sofía COSCULLUELA8 ESP
+1.9

1062

13.42

771

1.63

1833

733

13.08

2566

903

24.82

D1: 3469

840

5.97

4309

+1.7
587

35.79

783

2:23.04

D2:22104896

-0.9

(5) (11) (13)(6)(3) (15) (8)

(12) (7)(11) (7) (7) (10)R: 2748 (3) J: 1611 (12) T: 1320 (9)

23 May 2003

5677Laura VAN DEN BRANDE9 BEL
+1.5

974

14.03

953

1.78

1927

694

12.50

2621

763

26.39

D1: 3384

816

5.89

4200

+1.6
642

38.68

835

2:19.15

D2:22934842

-1.1

(8) (7) (9)(17)(11) (3) (14)

(5) (12)(7) (10) (8) (6)R: 2572 (10) J: 1769 (3) T: 1336 (8)

8 Feb 2004

5554Sennah VANHOEIJEN10 BEL
+1.3

917

14.44

879

1.72

1796

709

12.73

2505

782

26.17

D1: 3287

905

6.18

4192

+0.2
596

36.27

766

2:24.32

D2:22674788

-1.1

(1) (10) (14)(16)(16) (8) (11)

(14) (13)(14) (11) (10) (7)R: 2465 (14) J: 1784 (1) T: 1305 (12)

21 Nov 2003

5487Joyce VAN WELIE11 NED
+1.3

906

14.52

771

1.63

1677

702

12.61

2379

871

25.17

D1: 3250

756

5.69

4006

+0.8
688

41.10

793

2:22.29

D2:22374694

-0.7

(12) (6) (12)(9)(17) (15) (12)

(17) (14)(16) (13) (11) (9)R: 2570 (11) J: 1527 (14) T: 1390 (6)

4 Mar 2003

5391Laura AGUILERA12 ESP
+1.5

961

14.12

771

1.63

1732

577

10.72

2309

922

24.62

D1: 3231

786

5.79

4017

+1.8
460

29.11

914

2:13.53

D2:21604477

-0.9

(11) (15) (1)(3)(14) (15) (19)

(16) (16)(17) (12) (13) (12)R: 2797 (1) J: 1557 (13) T: 1037 (16)

23 May 1998

5360Paola SARABIA13 ESP
+1.3

921

14.41

916

1.75

1837

599

11.06

2436

811

25.84

D1: 3247

747

5.66

3994

+2.1
547

33.70

819

2:20.36

D2:21134541

-1.1

(14) (13) (10)(15)(15) (5) (18)

(11) (15)(15) (14) (12) (13)R: 2551 (13) J: 1663 (11) T: 1146 (13)

9 Jun 2003

5120Alba RAMÍREZ14 ESP
+1.3

868

14.80

806

1.66

1674

602

11.11

2276

744

26.62

D1: 3020

717

5.56

3737

+0.3
542

33.47

841

2:18.73

D2:21004279

-1.1

(16) (14) (7)(18)(18) (14) (16)

(18) (17)(18) (17) (15) (14)R: 2453 (15) J: 1523 (15) T: 1144 (14)

31 Aug 2002

5064Ivet ROVIRA15 ESP
+1.3

859

14.87

701

1.57

1560

602

11.10

2162

858

25.32

D1: 3020

750

5.67

3770

+1.2
454

28.81

840

2:18.78

D2:20444224

-0.7

(13) (16) (8)(12)(19) (19) (17)

(19) (17)(19) (16) (17) (15)R: 2557 (12) J: 1451 (16) T: 1056 (15)

2 Nov 2001

DNFJodie SMITH GBR
+1.9

1060

13.43

991

1.81

2051

686

12.37

2737

904

24.81

D1: 3641

735

5.62

4376

+1.5
DNS

-0.9

(15)(5)(4) (2) (15)

(2) (3)(3) (3)R: 1964 (17) J: 1726 (8) T: 686 (19)
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100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
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Performances

13.22 1.88 14.92 23.33 6.68 53.52 2:08.83
2021 2021 2021

D1:3823

2021

2021 D2:2774

2019

2019
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Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6472 2019V. PREINER (AUT)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

XIII International Meeting Arona Combined Events

26 May 1996

DNFCaroline AGNOU SUI
+1.3

973

14.04

771

1.63

1744

819

14.38

2563

828

25.65

D1: 3391

0

NM

3391

866

50.29 DNS

4257

-1.1

(1)(14)(12) (15) (1)

(15) (11)(12) (18) (16)R: 1801 (18) J: 771 (19) T: 1685 (1) HB

30 May 1996

DNFNoor VIDTS BEL
+1.9

1078

13.31

1029

1.84

2107

784

13.85

2891

929

24.54

D1: 3820

DNS
-0.9

(2)(2) (1) (3)

(1) (1)(1)R: 2007 (16) J: 1029 (17) T: 784 (17)

13 Aug 1996

DNFAshtin ZAMZOW-MAHLER USA
+1.9

964

14.10

916

1.75

1880

713

12.78

2593

DNS(13) (5) (10)

(7) (9)R: 964 (19) J: 916 (18) T: 713 (18)

22 Jun 1999

DNSMarijke ESSELINK NED DNS

6579Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 268556654799D1: 389429382119

91486690595681910291090
2:13.5350.296.1824.2614.381.8413.23

R: 2960 J: 1934 T: 1685
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